
組 時間 組 時間

1 女 50ｍ自由形 予 2 10:15 26 女 50ｍバタフライ 決 1 9:45

2 男 50ｍ自由形 予 2 10:19 27 男 50ｍバタフライ 決 1 9:48

3 女 50ｍバタフライ 予 1 10:23 28 女 50ｍ平泳ぎ 決 1 9:52

4 男 50ｍバタフライ 予 2 10:25 29 男 50ｍ平泳ぎ 決 1 9:55

5 女 50ｍ平泳ぎ 予 2 10:29 30 女 50ｍ背泳ぎ 決 1 9:59

6 男 50ｍ平泳ぎ 予 2 10:33 31 男 50ｍ背泳ぎ 決 1 10:02

7 女 50ｍ背泳ぎ 予 2 10:37 10:06

8 男 50ｍ背泳ぎ 予 2 10:41

9 男 200ｍ自由形 予 2 10:45

32 女 100ｍ自由形 予 1 10:20

33 男 100ｍ自由形 予 2 10:24

10 女 800ｍ自由形 ﾀ決 1 11:05 34 男 100ｍバタフライ 予 1 10:30

11 男 1500ｍ自由形 ﾀ決 1 11:18 35 男 100ｍ平泳ぎ 予 2 10:33

11:40 36 男 100ｍ背泳ぎ 予 2 10:39

12 女 50ｍ自由形 決 1 12:30 37 女 4×200mフリーリレー ﾀ決 1 10:55

13 男 50ｍ自由形 決 1 12:34 38 男 4×200mフリーリレー ﾀ決 1 11:10

12:38 11:25

14 女 400ｍ個人メドレー ﾀ決 1 12:43

15 男 400ｍ個人メドレー ﾀ決 1 12:52

13:01 39 女 400ｍ自由形 ﾀ決 1 12:30

16 女 200ｍ自由形 ﾀ決 1 13:06 40 男 400ｍ自由形 ﾀ決 1 12:39

17 男 200ｍ自由形 決 1 13:12 12:48

13:18 41 女 100ｍ自由形 決 1 12:53

18 女 200ｍバタフライ ﾀ決 1 13:23 42 男 100ｍ自由形 決 1 12:58

19 男 200ｍバタフライ ﾀ決 1 13:29 13:03

13:35 43 女 100ｍバタフライ ﾀ決 1 13:08

20 女 200ｍ平泳ぎ ﾀ決 1 13:40 44 男 100ｍバタフライ 決 1 13:13

21 男 200ｍ平泳ぎ ﾀ決 1 13:47 13:18

13:54 45 女 100ｍ平泳ぎ ﾀ決 1 13:23

22 女 200ｍ背泳ぎ ﾀ決 1 13:59 46 男 100ｍ平泳ぎ 決 1 13:28

23 男 200ｍ背泳ぎ ﾀ決 1 14:05 13:33

14:11 47 女 100ｍ背泳ぎ ﾀ決 1 13:38

48 男 100ｍ背泳ぎ 決 1 13:43

24 女 4×100mフリーリレー ﾀ決 1 14:26 13:48

25 男 4×100mフリーリレー ﾀ決 1 14:35 49 女 200ｍ個人メドレー ﾀ決 1 13:53

14:44 50 男 200ｍ個人メドレー ﾀ決 1 13:59

14:49 14:05

51 女 400ｍメドレーリレー ﾀ決 1 14:20

52 男 400ｍメドレーリレー ﾀ決 1 14:29

15:29

14:43

予選競技 決勝競技

休憩

決勝競技

表彰50mバタフライ・平泳ぎ・背泳ぎ

競技順序
第1日目 第2日目

昼休み

表彰800m/1500m自由形

表彰50m自由形

表彰400m個人メドレー

表彰200m自由形

表彰200mバタフライ

表彰200m平泳ぎ

表彰200m背泳ぎ

休憩

表彰4×100mフリーリレー

競技終了予定

休憩

予選競技

休憩

決勝競技

表彰4×200mフリーリレー

表彰200m個人メドレー

休憩

表彰4×100mメドレーリレー

競技終了予定

昼休み

表彰400m自由形

表彰100m自由形

表彰100mバタフライ

表彰100m平泳ぎ

表彰100m背泳ぎ



№ 1 女子   50m 自由形 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.与田陽夏乃     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 4.堀下　佳夢     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 5.足立有美佳     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 0.井本　晴菜     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 1.中島　瑞希     鳥栖          高3 : .( )

 2.島　　七海     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 3.船津丸美月     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 4.榊原　美優     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 5.南部　　詩     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.岩谷　瑞稀     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 7.安藤　玲奈     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 8.小林　加歩     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 9.田中　彩陽     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.荒木　嘉維     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 2.坂井　詢昌     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 3.井上　誠也     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 4.福元　奏志     小城          高1 : .( )

 5.佐々木　悠     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 6.西牟田智也     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 7.徳淵　　央     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 8.竹本　充宏     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 0.松浦　琉晟     嬉野高校      高2 : .( )

 1.蘭　　陽大     白石          高3 : .( )

 2.橋本　輝仁     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 3.牧瀬　尊郁     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 4.木山　　力     伊万里実業    高1 : .( )

 5.明吉　拓哉     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.淵　悠羽真     武雄          高2 : .( )

 7.岡　　愛斗     佐賀清和      高2 : .( )

 8.稲葉　大登     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 9.木田　建斗     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

№ 3 女子   50m バタフライ 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.佐藤　真綾     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 1.小林　加歩     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 2.島　　七海     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 3.有馬　瑞月     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 4.南部　　詩     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.船津丸美月     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 6.池野　花栞     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 7.岩谷　瑞稀     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 8.黒木　彩那     龍谷          高2 : .( )

 9.小宮　美咲     致遠館        高1 : .( )

№ 4 男子   50m バタフライ 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.中山　翔天     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 4.石橋　尚征     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 5.川尻　晃大     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間

 0.森田　雅士     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 1.松尾　明歩     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 2.山口　浩生     鹿島          高3 : .( )

 3.副島　太陽     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.波多　陸翔     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.堤　京之介     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 6.歌野原誠仁     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 7.青木　大和     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 8.井芹　慧大     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 5 女子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.足立有美佳     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 4.林　茉里奈     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 5.吉牟田　麗     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 5 女子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選
全学年

２組 着順 時間

 0.新村　咲季     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 1.進藤　舞桜     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 2.森　あきら     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 3.吉田　藍深     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 4.吉田万優莉     早稲田佐賀    高3 : .( )

 5.草場みさき     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.安藤　玲奈     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 7.石井　双葉     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 8.於保　明沙     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 6 男子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.中村　駿太     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 4.山口　愛翔     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 5.古賀　颯翔     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.徳永　　陽     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 1.橋本　輝仁     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 2.中村　奏太     龍谷          高2 : .( )

 3.中山　　心     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 4.小林　隼也     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

 5.草場　大地     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.真島　翔泰     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 7.鍋倉　悠成     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 8.岩永　琉聖     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 9.山中　悠生     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 背泳ぎ 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.堀下　佳夢     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 4.近藤　蘭子     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 5.辻田依里香     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.田中　彩陽     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 1.田島　彩希     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 2.三ヶ島明心     鳥栖          高2 : .( )

 3.副島　日向     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 4.榊原　美優     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 5.亀崎　愛海     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 6.大林　由乃     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 7.森近　まの     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 8.小宮　美咲     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 9.大石　桃香     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 背泳ぎ 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.井上　誠也     唐津商業      高1 : .( )

 4.木田　建斗     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 5.稲葉　大登     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.酒井佑市郎     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 1.佐々木大翔     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 2.辻　　大翔     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 3.岡山　弘樹     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.真島　泰輝     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 6.西山　一歩     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 7.香月　凛空     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 8.仁位　祐誠     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 9 男子  200m 自由形 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.松浦　琉晟     嬉野高校      高2 : .( )

 4.辻　　匠平     佐賀東        高3 : .( )

 5.藤野　泰雅     佐賀清和      高2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 9 男子  200m 自由形 予選
全学年

２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.古賀　蒼將     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 2.真島　翔泰     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 3.副島　太陽     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.歌野原誠仁     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.永田慎一郎     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.北島　茉紘     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 7.久家虎太郎     鳥栖工業      高1 : .( )

 8.佐々木優汰     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 10 女子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.池野　花栞     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.於保　明沙     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 11 男子 1500m 自由形 タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.古川　悠斗     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 3.古賀琥太郎     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.岩永　琉聖     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.松永　聖矢     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 6.岩﨑翔太郎     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 12 女子   50m 自由形 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 13 男子   50m 自由形 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 14 女子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.草場みさき     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.荒金友里菜     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 15 男子  400m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.木本宗二郎     早稲田佐賀    高1 : .( )

 3.森田　雅士     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 4.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.佐々木大翔     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 6.香月　凛空     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 7.久原　健太     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 16 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.近藤　蘭子     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 3.進藤　舞桜     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 4.副島　日向     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.田島　彩希     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.大林　由乃     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 17 男子  200m 自由形 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 18 女子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.黒木　彩那     龍谷          高2 : .( )

 4.有馬　瑞月     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 5.佐藤　真綾     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 19 男子  200m バタフライ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.久保　倖也     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 3.青木　大和     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 4.堤　京之介     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 5.波多　陸翔     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.松尾　明歩     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 7.田口　佑真     武雄          高2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 20 女子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.牛島　愛結     三養基        高2 : .( )

 4.吉田　藍深     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 5.石井　双葉     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 6.森　あきら     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 21 男子  200m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.中村　奏太     龍谷          高2 : .( )

 2.山本　志星     鳥栖工業      高1 : .( )

 3.中山　　心     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 4.草場　大地     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.小林　隼也     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

 6.鎌上　千聖     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 7.内野正太郎     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 8.鍋倉　悠成     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

№ 22 女子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.大石　桃香     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 3.三ヶ島明心     鳥栖          高2 : .( )

 4.吉田万優莉     早稲田佐賀    高3 : .( )

 5.亀崎　愛海     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 6.船津　瑞葵     鳥栖          高3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 23 男子  200m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.大島悠太瀧     小城          高2 : .( )

 2.宮﨑　優斗     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 3.岡山　弘樹     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.西山　一歩     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.真島　泰輝     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 6.平野　泰雅     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 7.下　　功明     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )



№ 24 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )唐津商業       : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀商業       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀学園       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀北         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )致遠館         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 25 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀清和       : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀商業       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀学園       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )致遠館         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )唐津商業       : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 26 女子   50m バタフライ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 27 男子   50m バタフライ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 28 女子   50m 平泳ぎ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 29 男子   50m 平泳ぎ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 30 女子   50m 背泳ぎ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 31 男子   50m 背泳ぎ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 32 女子  100m 自由形 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.吉牟田　麗     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 1.大林　由乃     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 2.中島　瑞希     鳥栖          高3 : .( )

 3.船津丸美月     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 4.榊原　美優     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 5.南部　　詩     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.島　　七海     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 7.進藤　舞桜     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 8.井本　晴菜     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 33 男子  100m 自由形 予選
全学年

 １組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.中山　翔天     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 2.木田　建斗     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 3.徳永　　陽     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 4.藤野　泰雅     佐賀清和      高2 : .( )

 5.佐々木優汰     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 6.光武　恭佑     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 7.福元　奏志     小城          高1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 33 男子  100m 自由形 予選
全学年

２組 着順 時間

 0.古賀　蒼將     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 1.古賀琥太郎     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 2.橋本　輝仁     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 3.北島　茉紘     致遠館        高2 : .( )

 4.木山　　力     伊万里実業    高1 : .( )

 5.真島　翔泰     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 6.明吉　拓哉     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 7.牧瀬　尊郁     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 8.岡　　愛斗     佐賀清和      高2 : .( )

 9.野田　大揮     佐賀清和      高1 : .( )

№ 34 男子  100m バタフライ 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.田口　佑真     武雄          高2 : .( )

 1.久保　倖也     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 2.久家虎太郎     鳥栖工業      高1 : .( )

 3.副島　太陽     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.波多　陸翔     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.堤　京之介     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 6.松尾　明歩     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 7.青木　大和     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 8.淵　悠羽真     武雄          高2 : .( )

 9.仁位　祐誠     致遠館        高3 : .( )

№ 35 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.山中　悠生     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 4.光武　恭佑     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 5.徳永　　陽     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.鍋倉　悠成     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 1.佐藤　想良     致遠館        高3 : .( )

 2.中村　奏太     龍谷          高2 : .( )

 3.小林　隼也     佐賀北        高1 : .( )

 4.草場　大地     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.中山　　心     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.鎌上　千聖     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 7.山本　志星     鳥栖工業      高1 : .( )

 8.内野正太郎     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 36 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.稲葉　大登     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 4.酒井佑市郎     致遠館        高1 : .( )

 5.野田　大揮     佐賀清和      高1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.下　　功明     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 1.山口　浩生     鹿島          高3 : .( )

 2.宮﨑　優斗     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 3.岡山　弘樹     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 4.真島　泰輝     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.西山　一歩     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.辻　　大翔     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 7.平野　泰雅     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 8.大島悠太瀧     小城          高2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 37 女子  800m リレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )唐津商業       : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀商業       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀学園       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 38 男子  800m リレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀清和       : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀商業       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀学園       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 39 女子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.近藤　蘭子     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 3.於保　明沙     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 4.池野　花栞     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.副島　日向     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 6.森近　まの     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 40 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.古川　悠斗     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 3.岩永　琉聖     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 4.歌野原誠仁     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 5.永田慎一郎     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 6.松永　聖矢     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 7.岩﨑翔太郎     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 41 女子  100m 自由形 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 42 男子  100m 自由形 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 43 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.田島　彩希     佐賀商業      高3 : .( )

 3.黒木　彩那     龍谷          高2 : .( )

 4.有馬　瑞月     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 5.岩谷　瑞稀     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 6.小林　加歩     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 7.佐藤　真綾     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 44 男子  100m バタフライ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )



№ 45 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.牛島　愛結     三養基        高2 : .( )

 3.安藤　玲奈     佐賀北        高2 : .( )

 4.吉田　藍深     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 5.石井　双葉     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 6.森　あきら     佐賀北        高3 : .( )

 7.新村　咲季     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 46 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 47 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.辻田依里香     佐賀西        高1 : .( )

 2.吉田万優莉     早稲田佐賀    高3 : .( )

 3.船津　瑞葵     鳥栖          高3 : .( )

 4.亀崎　愛海     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.三ヶ島明心     鳥栖          高2 : .( )

 6.田中　彩陽     佐賀西        高3 : .( )

 7.大石　桃香     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 48 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝
全学年

着順 時間

 1. : .( )

 2. : .( )

 3. : .( )

 4. : .( )

 5. : .( )

 6. : .( )

 7. : .( )

 8. : .( )

№ 49 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.荒金友里菜     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 4.草場みさき     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 5.森近　まの     唐津商業      高3 : .( )

 6.新村　咲季     唐津商業      高2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

№ 50 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 着順 時間

 1.井芹　慧大     佐賀西        高2 : .( )

 2.香月　凛空     佐賀商業      高2 : .( )

 3.森田　雅士     佐賀学園      高1 : .( )

 4.末松　拓磨     佐賀学園      高3 : .( )

 5.佐々木大翔     佐賀学園      高2 : .( )

 6.木本宗二郎     早稲田佐賀    高1 : .( )

 7.久原　健太     佐賀商業      高1 : .( )

 8.辻　　匠平     佐賀東        高3 : .( )

№ 51 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西         : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀北         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀学園       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀商業       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )唐津商業       : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 52 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全学年

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )唐津商業       : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀西         : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀商業       : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )佐賀学園       : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )致遠館         : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


